CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING NOVEMBER 11. 2021 @ 7:30 P.M. 202 Broadway St. S – Moriarty, NM 87035

a. Welcome

- **b.** Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- d. Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

CONSENT AGENDA

1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:

- a. Approval of Utility Billing Adjustments: Acct#:2115510-144.15 Acct#:1080304 - 52.17 Acct#:2111603-44.90 Acct#:1102208-60.87 Acct#:4020502-61.88 Acct#:2070901 - 11.52 Acct#:2011300-33.97 Acct#:4081702-139.84
- b. Ratification of Approval to Begin Recruitment for Animal Control Officer
- c. Approval of Bills Pending Council Review

Motion Second

PUBLIC HEARING

ORDINANCE NO. O-2021-11

ADOPTING REGULATIONS REGARDING THE SALE, PRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION, MANUFACTURING, CULTIVATION AND USE OF MARIJUANA IN THE CITY; ESTABLISHING A LOCAL MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSE; CREATING RULES REGARDING THE ISSUANCE OF A LOCAL MARIJUANA BUSINESS LICENSE; ESTABLISHING REGULATIONS FOR THE USE OF MARIJUANA ON PUBLIC PROPERTY AND IN PUBLIC PLACES; LIMITING THE SALE, PRODUCTION, MANUFACTURE AND CULTIVATION OF MARIJUANA AND MARIJUANA INFUSED PRODUCTS TO CERTAIN ZONE DISTRICTS: LIMITING GROWING AND CULTIVATION IN RESIDENTIAL AREAS TO PERSONAL USE ONLY; AND ENACTING A SUNSET PROVISION

2. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF O-2021-11

Motion	Second	Action	
PERSONNEL PUBLIC WORKS, PLANNING & ZONIN			
3. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPRO	VAL OF RECOMMENDATION(S) FOR	(HIRE(S)	
Motion	Second	Action	

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

PLANNING & ZONING

NUISANCE VIOLATIONS

Mc	otion	Second	Action
MFD -	- CHIEF HART		
4. co	INSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF	MFD VOLUNTEER STIPEN	DS
Mo	otion	Second	Action
UPDA [.]	TE		
<u> MPD -</u>	- CHIEF URBINA		
5. co	NSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL FOR	R ADDITIONAL ITEMS WI	TH APPROVED FUNDING
M	otion	Second	Action
UPDA			
וופוומ			
	<u>C WORKS – JEFF TAPIA</u> TE		
-			
UPDA [.]			
UPDA [.] MAYO	<u>TE</u>	CANCEL MEETING – NOV	'EMBER 24, 2021, AND DECEM
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC	<u>TE</u> <u>PR HART</u> ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO		
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC	TE OR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion		
UPDA MAYO 6. CC MC UPDA	TE OR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE		
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> <u>RFP-20</u>	TE OR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion		
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> <u>RFP-20</u> 7. RA	TE PR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE 021-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS		
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> <u>RFP-20</u> 7. RA	TE PR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE D21-01 – PARK PAVILION		
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> <u>RFP-20</u> 7. RA 8. CC	TE PR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE 021-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS	Second	Action
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> 7. RA 8. CC Ma	TE PR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE D21-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS ONSIDER AND ACT UPON AWARD otion	Second	Action
UPDA MAYO 6. CC MC UPDA RFP-20 7. RA 8. CC MC RFP-20	TE PR HART DNSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO Dotion TE D21-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS DNSIDER AND ACT UPON AWARD	Second	Action
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> 7. RA 8. CC <u>Ma</u> 8. CC <u>Ma</u> 9. RA	TE PR HART DNSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO Dotion TE D21-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS DNSIDER AND ACT UPON AWARD DOTION D21-02 – AC KENNELS NK AND RATE PROPOSAL	Second	Action
<u>UPDA</u> <u>MAYO</u> 6. CC <u>Ma</u> <u>UPDA</u> 7. RA 8. CC <u>Ma</u> 8. CC <u>Ma</u> 9. RA	TE PR HART ONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL TO otion TE D21-01 – PARK PAVILION NK AND RATE PROPOSALS ONSIDER AND ACT UPON AWARD otion D21-02 – AC KENNELS	Second	Action

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.